Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-07054-7 — Dispute Processes
3rd Edition

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents

Preface page xv
1 Introduction 1
Preliminaries 1
Transformations in the Common Law World 2
Civilian Parallels 8
The Comparative Scene 10
Legal Reform Initiatives, the Role of ADR and Normative Pluralism 11
The Nature and Scope of this Book 12
2 Cultures of Decision-making: Precursors to the Emergence of ADR 17
Introduction 17
Ideals of Informal Justice 18
The Establishment of Formal Justice 19
The Religious Impulse towards Informalism 25
The Political Impulse towards Informalism 27
The Ethnic Impulse towards Informalism 33
The Occupational Impulse towards Informalism 34
Territorial Identity and the Impulse towards Informalism 37
Family and Kinship 42
Legal Reform, Pluralism and Informalism 44
Self-regulation 46
Temporal Dimensions 48
Conclusions 49
3 The Debates around Civil Justice and the Movement towards
Procedural Innovation 51
Introduction 51
The Debates of the 1980s 55
The Subsequent Trajectory of the ADR Movement 61
Reiterating the Critiques of Informalism 67
The Direction of ADR 70

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781107070547
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-07054-7 — Dispute Processes
3rd Edition

Table of Contents

More Information

Xii Contents

4 Disputes and Dispute Processes 73
Introduction 73
Typologies of Response 75
Reconstructing a Panorama of Decision-making 79
Conclusions 99

5 Development of Disputes, Avoidance and Self-help 101
Introduction 101
The Genesis of Disputes 102
Characterising Dispute Responses 104
Avoidance: Its Forms and Close Relatives 106
Violence and Its Forms 113
Conclusions 122

6 Negotiations 123
The Nature of Negotiation 123
Intra-party and Multi-party Negotiations 127
The Processual Shape of Negotiation 132
Power in Negotiation 138
Strategy in Negotiation 139
Representative Negotiations 146
Ethical Issues in Negotiation 148
Conclusions 152

7 Mediation 153
Introduction - The Nature of Mediation 153
The Mediator in the Negotiation Process: The Processual
Shape of Mediation 163
The Late Twentieth-century Re-institutionalisation of Mediation 167
Conclusions 190

8 Umpiring: Courts and Tribunals 191
Introduction 191
Government and Dispute Institutions 192
The Legitimation of Third-party Decision-making 194
The Role of Courts 197
The Heterogeneity of Court Practice 200
Contemporary Transformations in the Common Law World 201
The Popular Element in Courts 209
Tribunals 210
Conclusions 211

9  Umpiring: Arbitration 213
Introduction 213
Arbitration - Court-linked 216
Arbitration - International 217

© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781107070547
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-07054-7 — Dispute Processes
3rd Edition

Table of Contents

More Information

Xiii Contents

Processual Styles in International Arbitration from
a Comparative Perspective
Conclusions

10  Hybrid Forms and Processual Experimentation
Introduction
Settlement as Civil Justice
Negotiation-related Innovations
Mediation-related Innovations
Refurbishing Umpiring
Conclusions

11 The Ombuds and its Diffusion: From Public to Private
Introduction
The Growing Importance of the Ombuds
Two Kinds of Ombuds
Public Law Ombuds
Organisational Ombuds
Sectoral Ombuds
Transplanting the Ombuds to China?
Conclusions

219
223

225
225
230
234
238
246
270

273
273
274
277
279
280
281
284
285

12 Online Dispute Resolution and its Diffusion: From Private to Public 287

Introduction

ODR and ADR

ODR Systems

Regulation

ODR: The Flourishing in China
The Emergence of E-courts
Conclusions

13 Institutionalisation of ADR
Introduction
Informal and Formal Justice Reconsidered
The Mixed Message of the ‘Multi-door Courthouse’
Woolf’s Doors
What Happened to Naming, Blaming and Claiming?
Formalisation and its Contexts
Formalisation and the Routinisation of Charisma?
Harmony and Deformalisation in China?
Conclusions

14 Reflections
Introduction
The Contemporary Scene
Lawyers and ADR

287
288
291
294
295
297
300

301
301
303
306
308
308
312
317
319
320

323
323
324
325

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9781107070547
www.cambridge.org

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-07054-7 — Dispute Processes
3rd Edition

Table of Contents

More Information

Xiv Contents
The Changing Nature of the Court 326
The Future 327
Appendix A: Some Role Plays 331
References 347
Further Reading 367
Recommended Viewing 393
Index 405

@© in this web service Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org


www.cambridge.org/9781107070547
www.cambridge.org

