

## **Contents**

	Preface	page xv
1	Introduction	1
	Preliminaries	1
	Transformations in the Common Law World	2
	Civilian Parallels	8
	The Comparative Scene	10
	Legal Reform Initiatives, the Role of ADR and Normative Pluralism	11
	The Nature and Scope of this Book	12
2	Cultures of Decision-making: Precursors to the Emergence of ADR	17
	Introduction	17
	Ideals of Informal Justice	18
	The Establishment of Formal Justice	19
	The Religious Impulse towards Informalism	25
	The Political Impulse towards Informalism	27
	The Ethnic Impulse towards Informalism	33
	The Occupational Impulse towards Informalism	34
	Territorial Identity and the Impulse towards Informalism	37
	Family and Kinship	42
	Legal Reform, Pluralism and Informalism	44
	Self-regulation	46
	Temporal Dimensions	48
	Conclusions	49
3	The Debates around Civil Justice and the Movement towards	
	Procedural Innovation	51
	Introduction	51
	The Debates of the 1980s	55
	The Subsequent Trajectory of the ADR Movement	61
	Reiterating the Critiques of Informalism	67
	The Direction of ADR	70



••	
XII	Contents
XII	COMEMIX

4	Disputes and Dispute Processes	73
	Introduction	73
	Typologies of Response	75
	Reconstructing a Panorama of Decision-making	79
	Conclusions	99
5	Development of Disputes, Avoidance and Self-help	101
	Introduction	101
	The Genesis of Disputes	102
	Characterising Dispute Responses	104
	Avoidance: Its Forms and Close Relatives	106
	Violence and Its Forms	113
	Conclusions	122
6	Negotiations	123
_	The Nature of Negotiation	123
	Intra-party and Multi-party Negotiations	127
	The Processual Shape of Negotiation	132
	Power in Negotiation	138
	Strategy in Negotiation	139
	Representative Negotiations	146
	Ethical Issues in Negotiation	148
	Conclusions	152
7	Mediation	153
•	Introduction – The Nature of Mediation	153
	The Mediator in the Negotiation Process: The Processual	133
	Shape of Mediation	163
	The Late Twentieth-century Re-institutionalisation of Mediation	167
	Conclusions	190
_	United Court of Tilliands	101
8	Umpiring: Courts and Tribunals	191
	Introduction	191
	Government and Dispute Institutions	192
	The Related Courts	194
	The Note of Courts  The Heterogenesity of Court Breeting	197
	The Heterogeneity of Court Practice Contemporary Transformations in the Common Law World	200 201
	The Popular Element in Courts	201
	Tribunals	210
	Conclusions	210
9	Umpiring: Arbitration	213
	Introduction	213
	Arbitration – Court-linked	216
	Arbitration – International	217



xiii		Contents		
		Processual Styles in International Arbitration from a Comparative Perspective Conclusions	219 223	
	10	Hybrid Forms and Processual Experimentation	225	
		Introduction	225	
		Settlement as Civil Justice Negotiation-related Innovations	230 234	
		Mediation-related Innovations	234	
		Refurbishing Umpiring	246	
		Conclusions	270	
	11	The Ombuds and its Diffusion: From Public to Private	272	
	11	Introduction	273 273	
		The Growing Importance of the Ombuds	273	
		Two Kinds of Ombuds	274	
		Public Law Ombuds	279	
		Organisational Ombuds	280	
		Sectoral Ombuds	281	
		Transplanting the Ombuds to China?	284	
		Conclusions	285	
	12	Online Dispute Resolution and its Diffusion: From Private to Public	287	
		Introduction	287	
		ODR and ADR	288	
		ODR Systems	291	
		Regulation	294	
		ODR: The Flourishing in China	295	
		The Emergence of E-courts	297	
		Conclusions	300	
	13	Institutionalisation of ADR	301	
		Introduction	301	
		Informal and Formal Justice Reconsidered	303	
		The Mixed Message of the 'Multi-door Courthouse'	306	
		Woolf's Doors	308	
		What Happened to Naming, Blaming and Claiming?	308	
		Formalisation and its Contexts	312	
		Formalisation and the Routinisation of Charisma?	317	
		Harmony and Deformalisation in China?	319	

14

Conclusions

**Reflections** 

Introduction

Lawyers and ADR

The Contemporary Scene

320

323

323

324

325



xiv	Contents	Contents		
	The Changing Nature of the Court	326		
	The Future	327		
	Appendix A: Some Role Plays	331		
	References	347		
	Further Reading	367		
	Recommended Viewing	393		
	Index	405		